
GALLOWAY

ZGA 598

PEDIGREE

9/2023

GROWTH 6 1

DAILY GAIN 120 D.115

DAILY GAIN 210 D116

DAILY GAIN 365 D127
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CONFORMATION

HEIGHT104

LENTH111

WEIGHT106 166 kg

CAPACITY117 256 kg

MUSCULARITY119 389 kg

BREEDING TYPE117 - g

- g

259 kg

373 kg

VT DT HM PŠ HH DZ PL HŘ ZÁ 675 kg

8 6 10 6 7 5 5 6 5 6 64  -- g

1737 g

Peter Zdeněk, Dubová Hora

CALVING

VEZUV RED z Větrova Basar vom Werschehof

DERIK 
born: 16.3.2017 breeder:

RELATIVE BREEDENG VALUES - CZE

CALVES HERDS

PERFORMANCE TEST

EXTERIOR EVALUATION weight 120 d

easy

URANKA z Dubové Hory Edward 48U Holsten

CZ 168111951 Karolína z Vltavice

ZGA 470 Naomi vom Werschehof difficult normal

Total
weight 210 d.

weight 365 d

daily gain in test

daily g. since birth

Frame Body capacity Muscularity
Breeding type

PERFORMANCE TEST

weight 120 d

weight 210 d.

weight 365 d

daily gain in test

daily g. since birth

104 

111 

106 

117 

119 

64 76 88 100 112 124 136 

HEIGHT 

LENTH 

WEIGHT 

CAPACITY 

MUSCULARITY 

115 

116 

127 

119 

64 76 88 100 112 124 136 

DAILY GAIN 120 D. 

DAILY GAIN 210 D 

DAILY GAIN 365 D 

INDEX - GROWTH 

acronymes: VT - height , DT - length, HM - weight, PŠ - chest width, HH - chest 
depth, DZ - pelvis length, PL - shoulder, HŘ - top line, ZÁ - Thigs 

Derik offers a balanced exterior and 
excellent calf growth. His greatest 
strengths are his body capacity and 
the quality of his limbs. 
  

INTERESTING PEDIGREE   
OUTSTANDING GROWTH 
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